\. 2010 / 2011 S6L Top Money Leaders

e
9 ;" Total Events 8
)” Total Winnings Paid ~ $2,724.00 10/30/2010
* Total Events Flight Finishes Gross Scoring Net Scoring Handicap

Player Amount Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Average Average Index
Kim Snyder $245.00 8 2 1 1 o 89.00 73.38 135
Jason Morey $222.00 8 3 3 1 o0 77.25 74.75 3.1
Dave Dean $202.00 8 3 1 0 2 85.63 72.50 10.3
Bill Sandigo $185.00 6 1 3 1 o0 87.33 70.33 13.5
Steve Richter $168.00 7 2 2 1 0 87.71 72.71 13.1
Jim Bieleniewicz $136.00 4 2 1 o0 o 79.75 75.75 3.7
Juan Rodriguez $135.00 5 1 1 o0 1 88.20 73.00 13.9
Matthew Nemeth $135.00 5 2 1 o0 1 84.40 73.67 10.4
Jerell Gray $119.00 4 1 2 0 0 97.50 81.00 19.6
Bob Owen $98.00 3 1 0 2 0 84.67 70.33 124
Jeff Sulick $95.00 2 2 0 o0 o 87.50 59.50 234
Steve Oliva $90.00 4 2 1 1 o 80.25 69.75 8.6
Sean Portelance $87.00 2 1 0 1 o 76.00 75.50 0.0
Dave Lewis $85.00 6 1 1 o0 1 86.50 72.17 11.3
Roy Durio $73.00 3 0 0 o0 1 92.00 76.00 14.8
Tony Groesbeck $69.00 4 1 1 1 o0 83.00 71.25 9.7
Tom Windgassen $67.00 2 1 1 0 0 82.00 66.50 14.9
Bill M. Christensen $55.00 1 1 0 0 O 82.00 66.00 14.6
Barry Voegele $52.00 2 0 1 o0 1 90.00 82.50 6.4
Richard Taliaferro $50.00 1 1 0 0 O 77.00 Qualifier 7.4
Joe Smouse $43.00 3 2 1 0 O 97.67 73.00 24.0
Jeff Morrissey $40.00 3 0 0 0 o0 85.67 78.33 6.8
Kerry Hutchings $37.00 3 1 0 0 1 88.67 71.00 18.0
Brandon Sanders $35.00 1 0 0 1 O 87.00 Qualifier 10.8
Tom Ring $34.00 1 1 0 0 O 79.00 Qualifier
Rose-Hess Nunn $29.00 1 1 0 0 O 106.00 76.00 29.6
Dave Mumma $27.00 4 0o 2 2 o0 88.25 71.50 16.0
Steve Latham $26.00 2 1 0 0 O 95.00 Qualifier

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Charles Granieri
Stan Detrick
Benjamin McClellan
Barry Knight

Jan Rodriguez
Scott Hawkins

Mac Brannan

Frank Giammona II
Jandy Hughes

Bess Ring

Jay Turney

Ron Sassano
Franklin Clark
Cobyanne Berglund
Christopher Light
Dan Hilfiker

Joe Uhlenkott
Scott Gerlach

Mark Clark

Doug Oakley

* Total
Amount Won
$18.00
$18.00
$14.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Events
Played

Flight Finishes Gross Scoring

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Average
0o 0 2 O 89.00
0 0 0 1 101.00
0 1 0 0 82.00
0o 1 0 O 107.00
0 0 0 0 112.00
0 0 1 0 98.00
0o o 1 0 82.00
0 0 0 1 93.00
0 1 0 0 89.00
0o 0 0 O 98.00
0 0 0 0 112.00
0 0 0 0 106.00
0 0 0 0 124.00
0 0 1 0 86.00
0 0 0 0 86.00
0 0 0 0 96.00
0 0 0 0 86.00
0 0 0 0 99.00
0 0 0 0 101.00
0 0 0 0 101.00

Net Scoring
Average
74.50
Qualifier
Qualifier
79.00
80.33
80.00
Qualifier
78.00
68.00
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
67.00
72.00
74.00
76.00
81.00
82.00

86.00

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Handicap
Index

14.3

12.1
255
32.6
16.2
129
13.2

21.3

194
13.0
20.7
8.2
15.7
194

13.1
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